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Academic Calendar 2020-2021 

Spring 2021 Semester (15 Weeks of Instruction) 

Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

(No Classes) 

Monday, January 18 

Undergraduate Classes Begin Tuesday, January 19 

Last day of Course Add/Drop (w/o “WP” or 

“WF” grades) 

Tuesday, January 26 

Last day to submit “I” Change of Grades from 

Fall 2020 

Wednesday, January 27 

Presidents’ Day (No Classes) Monday, February 15 

Undergraduate Mid-Term Grades Due Friday, March 5 

Last Day to File Pass/No Pass Option Tuesday, March 16 

Heritage Day 
(Students, Faculty & Staff will participate in planned 

activities) 

Thursday, March 18 

Last Day to Withdraw from a course (w/ 

“WP” or “WF” grade) 

Friday, April 2 

Easter Break (No Classes) Friday, April 2– Sunday, April 4 

Classes Resume as Scheduled Monday, April 5 

Registration Meeting with Faculty Advisor 

for Summer/Fall 2021 

Monday, April 5 – Friday, April 9 

Registration for Summer/Fall 2021 Monday, April 12 – Friday, April 16 

Patriots’ Day (No Classes) Monday, April 19 

Honors Induction Tuesday, April 20 

Last Day of Classes Wednesday, April 21 

Reading Day Thursday, April 22 

Final Exam Period Friday, April 23 – Wednesday, April 28 

All Final Grades Due at Noon (EST) Saturday, May 1 

Baccalaureate Friday, May 7 

Commencement Saturday, May 8 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


